High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Product photos (L chassis & XL chassis)
High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Selection guide
Model Rated Voltage Rated Current Rated Power Display Resolution
M chassis, 200Wx150Hx285D mm, 200W~1800W
SPP5-120 0~5V 0~120A 600W 1mV 100mA
SPP15-30 0~15V 0~30A 450W 10mV 10mA
SPP15-50 0~15V 0~50A 750W 10mV 10mA
SPP15-60 0~15V 0~60A 900W 10mV 10mA
SPP15-80 0~15V 0~80A 1200W 10mV 10mA
SPP15-100 0~15V 0~100A 1500W 10mV 100mA
SPP30-20 0~30V 0~20A 600W 10mV 10mA
SPP30-30 0~30V 0~30A 900W 10mV 10mA
SPP30-40 0~30V 0~40A 1200W 10mV 10mA
SPP30-50 0~30V 0~50A 1500W 10mV 10mA
SPP30-60M 0~30V 0~60A 1800W 10mV 10mA
SPP50-20 0~50V 0~20A 1000W 10mV 10mA
SPP50-30 0~50V 0~30A 1500W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-10 0~60V 0~10A 600W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-20 0~60V 0~20A 1200W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-30M 0~60V 0~30A 1800W 10mV 10mA
SPP100-5 0~100V 0~5A 500W 100mV 1mA
SPP100-6 0~100V 0~6A 600W 100mV 1mA
SPP100-10 0~100V 0~10A 1000W 100mV 10mA
SPP100-15 0~100V 0~15A 1500W 100mV 10mA
SPP120-5 0~120V 0~5A 600W 100mV 1mA
SPP120-10 0~120V 0~10A 1200W 100mV 10mA
SPP150-3 0~150V 0~3A 450W 100mV 1mA
SPP150-5 0~150V 0~5A 750W 100mV 1mA
SPP150-10 0~150V 0~10A 1500W 100mV 10mA
SPP200-1 0~200V 0~1A 200W 100mV 1mA
SPP200-2 0~200V 0~2A 400W 100mV 1mA
SPP200-3 0~200V 0~3A 600W 100mV 1mA
SPP200-5 0~200V 0~5A 1000W 100mV 1mA
SPP220-1 0~220V 0~1A 220W 100mV 1mA
SPP220-2 0~220V 0~2A 440W 100mV 1mA
SPP220-3 0~220V 0~3A 660W 100mV 1mA
SPP220-5 0~220V 0~5A 1100W 100mV 1mA
SPP250-1 0~250V 0~1A 250W 100mV 1mA
SPP250-2 0~220V 0~2A 500W 100mV 1mA
SPP250-3 0~250V 0~3A 750W 100mV 1mA
SPP250-4 0~250V 0~4A 1000W 100mV 1mA
SPP250-5 0~250V 0~5A 1250W 100mV 1mA
SPP300-1 0~300V 0~1A 300W 100mV 1mA
SPP300-2 0~300V 0~2A 600W 100mV 1mA
SPP300-3 0~300V 0~3A 900W 100mV 1mA
SPP300-5 0~300V 0~5A 1500W 100mV 1mA
SPP400-1 0~400V 0~1A 400W 100mV 1mA
SPP400-2 0~400V 0~2A 800W 100mV 1mA
SPP400-3 0~400V 0~3A 1200W 100mV 1mA
High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Model Rated Voltage Rated Current Rated Power Display Resolution
L chassis, 260Wx160Hx380D mm, 500W~3000W
SPP5-200 0~5V 0~200A 1000W 1mV 100mA
SPP15-120 0~15V 0~120A 1800W 10mV 100mA
SPP25-100 0~25V 0~100A 2500W 10mV 100mA
SPP30-60 0~30V 0~60A 1800W 10mV 10mA
SPP30-80 0~30V 0~80A 2400W 10mV 10mA
SPP30-1H 0~30V 0~100A 3000W 10mV 100mA
SPP50-40 0~50V 0~40A 2000W 10mV 10mA
SPP50-50 0~50V 0~50A 2500W 10mV 10mA
SPP50-60 0~50V 0~60A 3000W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-30 0~60V 0~30A 1800W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-40 0~60V 0~40A 2400W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-50 0~60V 0~50A 3000W 10mV 10mA
SPP80-20 0~80V 0~20A 1600W 10mV 10mA
SPP80-30 0~80V 0~30A 2400W 10mV 10mA
SPP100-20 0~100V 0~20A 2000W 100mV 10mA
SPP100-25 0~100V 0~25A 2500W 100mV 10mA
SPP100-30 0~100V 0~30A 3000W 100mV 10mA
SPP120-20 0~120V 0~20A 2400W 100mV 10mA
SPP150-20 0~150V 0~20A 3000W 100mV 10mA
SPP200-10 0~200V 0~10A 2000W 100mV 10mA
SPP220-10 0~220V 0~10A 2200W 100mV 10mA
SPP250-10 0~250V 0~10A 2500W 100mV 10mA
SPP400-5 0~400V 0~5A 2000W 100mV 1mA
SPP500-1 0~500V 0~1A 500W 100mV 1mA
SPP500-2 0~500V 0~2A 1000W 100mV 1mA
SPP500-3 0~500V 0~3A 1500W 100mV 1mA
SPP500-5 0~500V 0~5A 2500W 100mV 1mA
SPP600-1 0~600V 0~1A 600W 100mV 1mA
SPP600-2 0~600V 0~2A 1200W 100mV 1mA
SPP600-3 0~600V 0~3A 1800W 100mV 1mA
SPP800-1 0~800V 0~1A 800W 100mV 1mA
SPP800-2 0~800V 0~2A 1600W 100mV 1mA
SPP800-3 0~800V 0~3A 2400W 100mV 1mA
SPP1000-1 0~1000V 0~1A 1000W 1V 1mA
SPP1000-2 0~1000V 0~2A 2000W 1V 1mA
SPP1000-3 0~1000V 0~3A 3000W 1V 1mA
High Power DC Power Supply
TWINTEX · www.twintex.com.tw
Taipei, Taiwan: Tel: +886-02-2915 0101 · Fax: +886-02-2916 0101
Model Rated Voltage Rated Current Rated Power Display Resolution
XL chassis, 260Wx160Hx440D mm, 1800W~6000W
SPP10-250 0~10V 0~250A 2500W 10mV 100mA
SPP15-150 0~15V 0~150A 2250W 10mV 100mA
SPP15-200 0~15V 0~200A 3000W 10mV 100mA
SPP30-120 0~30V 0~120A 3600W 10mV 100mA
SPP30-150 0~30V 0~150A 4500W 10mV 100mA
SPP30-200 0~30V 0~200A 6000W 10mV 100mA
SPP50-80 0~50V 0~80A 4000W 10mV 10mA
SPP50-100 0~50V 0~100A 5000W 10mV 100mA
SPP50-120 0~50V 0~120A 6000W 10mV 100mA
SPP60-60 0~60V 0~60A 3600W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-80 0~60V 0~80A 4800W 10mV 10mA
SPP60-100 0~60V 0~100A 6000W 10mV 100mA
SPP80-40 0~80V 0~40A 3200W 10mV 10mA
SPP80-50 0~80V 0~50A 4000W 10mV 10mA
SPP80-60 0~80V 0~60A 4800W 10mV 10mA
SPP100-40 0~100V 0~40A 4000W 100mV 10mA
SPP100-50 0~100V 0~50A 5000W 100mV 10mA
SPP100-60 0~100V 0~60A 6000W 100mV 10mA
SPP120-30 0~120V 0~30A 3600W 100mV 10mA
SPP120-40 0~120V 0~40A 4800W 100mV 10mA
SPP120-50 0~120V 0~50A 6000W 100mV 10mA
SPP150-30 0~150V 0~30A 4500W 100mV 10mA
SPP150-40 0~150V 0~40A 6000W 100mV 10mA
SPP200-20 0~200V 0~20A 4000W 100mV 10mA
SPP200-25 0~200V 0~25A 5000W 100mV 10mA
SPP200-30 0~200V 0~30A 6000W 100mV 10mA
SPP220-20 0~220V 0~20A 4400W 100mV 10mA
SPP250-20 0~250V 0~20A 5000W 100mV 10mA
SPP300-10 0~300V 0~10A 3000W 100mV 10mA
SPP300-15 0~300V 0~15A 4500W 100mV 10mA
SPP300-20 0~300V 0~20A 6000W 100mV 10mA
SPP400-10 0~400V 0~10A 4000W 100mV 10mA
SPP400-15 0~400V 0~15A 6000W 100mV 10mA
SPP500-10 0~500V 0~10A 5000W 100mV 10mA
SPP600-5 0~600V 0~5A 3000W 100mV 1mA
SPP600-8 0~600V 0~8A 4800W 100mV 1mA
SPP800-5 0~800V 0~5A 4000W 100mV 1mA
SPP800-6 0~800V 0~6A 4800W 100mV 1mA